Dudnyk Serhii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 16, 1968

Last position Pyriatyn Forestry, Head

Date of dismissal Sept. 10, 2021

o

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dudnyk Svitlana Ivanivna wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9936
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9936
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30296

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpueEMCTBO
MpATUHCBKE nicoBe
rocrnogapcTeo , upekTop

AN "MnpaTuHCbKe nicose
rocrnogapcteo” MNoNnTaBCbKOro
obnacHoro ynpasniHHSA
NiCOBOro Ta MUCAIMBCbKOIO
rocrnogapcrtea, Anpektop

AN "MnpaTuHCbKe nicose
rocrnogapcTeo” NMNoNnTaBCbKOro
o61acHOro ynpasniHHSA
NiCOBOro Ta MUCIMBCBKOIO
rocrnogapcrtea, AnpekTop

State Enterprise Pyryatyn
Forestry of the Poltava Oblast
Department of Forestry and
Hunting, Director

16 756,47

14 069,96

8 841,49

6 098,44

876,28

2 062,83

2 289,48

1 355,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc5f7b4d-b466-4cd3-a846-a28e4271bcf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b57d32d4-bbdc-418c-978e-fe7ad804bcf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77b910b0-c527-4f39-9a58-e457015fe911
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89bdab81-7f3b-4d56-abd9-4545ea89da58

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

23 000,00

15 000,00

7 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc5f7b4d-b466-4cd3-a846-a28e4271bcf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc5f7b4d-b466-4cd3-a846-a28e4271bcf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc5f7b4d-b466-4cd3-a846-a28e4271bcf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b57d32d4-bbdc-418c-978e-fe7ad804bcf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b57d32d4-bbdc-418c-978e-fe7ad804bcf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b57d32d4-bbdc-418c-978e-fe7ad804bcf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77b910b0-c527-4f39-9a58-e457015fe911
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77b910b0-c527-4f39-9a58-e457015fe911
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77b910b0-c527-4f39-9a58-e457015fe911
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89bdab81-7f3b-4d56-abd9-4545ea89da58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89bdab81-7f3b-4d56-abd9-4545ea89da58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89bdab81-7f3b-4d56-abd9-4545ea89da58

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 90,18
2017 5,16
2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc5f7b4d-b466-4cd3-a846-a28e4271bcf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b57d32d4-bbdc-418c-978e-fe7ad804bcf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77b910b0-c527-4f39-9a58-e457015fe911
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89bdab81-7f3b-4d56-abd9-4545ea89da58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc5f7b4d-b466-4cd3-a846-a28e4271bcf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b57d32d4-bbdc-418c-978e-fe7ad804bcf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77b910b0-c527-4f39-9a58-e457015fe911
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89bdab81-7f3b-4d56-abd9-4545ea89da58

REAL ESTATE:

2019 42720.0 sq.
2018 22720.0 sq.
2017 22720.0 sq.

2016 22720.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (5)

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

136.4 sq. m (1)

136.4 sq. m (1)

136.4 sq. m (1)

136.4 sq. m (1)

nissan almera classic 2008
MT3 80 1987

nissan almera classic 2008
MT3 80 1987

nissan almera classic 2008
MT3 80 1987

nissan almera classic 2008
MT3 80 1987


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc5f7b4d-b466-4cd3-a846-a28e4271bcf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b57d32d4-bbdc-418c-978e-fe7ad804bcf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77b910b0-c527-4f39-9a58-e457015fe911
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89bdab81-7f3b-4d56-abd9-4545ea89da58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc5f7b4d-b466-4cd3-a846-a28e4271bcf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b57d32d4-bbdc-418c-978e-fe7ad804bcf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77b910b0-c527-4f39-9a58-e457015fe911
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89bdab81-7f3b-4d56-abd9-4545ea89da58

il
CAREER:

March 18, 2015 — till Sept. 10, 2021 Pyriatyn Forestry, Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9936
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/27662#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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